Points - Category 19 - SPORTSMAN-QUAL - as of 29/08/2019 7:42:20 PM
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2068
2004
2038
2429
2262
2044
H140
2793
2330
2059
390
728
2310

Driver's Name

Ricky SWAINE
Josh RAINFORTH
Danni RIPPEY
Jenna RIPPEY
Daniel KEDDY
Chris ROBAR
Vince HAZEL

lan BANKS
Tanya RANKIN
Raymond PERRY
Vaughan BOONE
Ryan THIBEAULT
Lacey WEIR

HomeTown / State

Shelburne, NS
Berwick, NS
Windsor, NS
Scoudouc, NB
Cambridge, NS
Caledonia, NS
Windsor, NS
Kentville, NS
Mt. Uniacke, NS
Shelburne, NS
Windsor, NS
Wilmot, NS
Kentville, NS

Year/Make/Model

1976 Dodge D100

1979 Chevy Malibu

2000 Toyota Solara

2002 Toyota Solara

1996 Ford F150

1997 Pontiac Firebird

1984 Chev Camaro Z-28
2003 Ponitac Grand Prix GP
2013 Ford Escape

1981 Chevrolet Malibu

1970 American Motors AMX
1997 Chevrolet Camaro
1987 Ford Mustang
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YTD

102
91
90
90
82
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
20




